2025 Speedo Canadian SC Championship
Sherbrooke, 7 - 10 aout 2025

Event 21 Women, 400m Medley Open
2025-08-08 - 10:48 Results Prelim
Canadian Senior Records 4:15.48 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Budapest (HUN) 2024-12-14
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 4:21.49 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Toronto 2022-10-29
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 4:38.16 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM Toronto 2019-12-13
SCN : 4:57.18
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YOB Club Seed Time Pts
1. BROUSSEAU, Charlotte 2007 CAMO 4:46.15 4:52.15 Q 696
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:44.10 38.16 250m: 3:04.94 44.58 350m: 4:19.47 34.72
100m: 1:05.94 35.19 200m: 2:20.36 36.26 300m: 3:44.75 39.81 400m: 4:52.15 32.68
2. ORAVSKY, Laila M 2007 BTSC 4:45.56 4:52.47 Q 693
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:43.88 38.10 250m: 3:03.00 40.86 350m: 4:19.18 34.11
100m: 1:05.78 34.93 200m: 2:22.14 38.26 300m: 3:45.07 42.07 400m: 4:52.47 33.29
3. RATTEE, Zoe M 2010 TSC 5.03.13 4:5449 Q 679
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:45.78 39.18 250m: 3:05.90 41.88 350m: 4:21.89 33.23
100m: 1:06.60 35.59 200m: 2:24.02 38.24 300m: 3:48.66 42.76 400m: 4:54.49 32.60
4. WINSER, Marlee L 2008 KISU 4:59.10 4:56.55 Q 665
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:47.82 38.71 250m: 3:07.84 42.22 350m: 4:23.81 33.54
100m: 1:09.11 36.92 200m: 2:25.62 37.80 300m: 3:50.27 42.43 400m: 4:56.55 32.74
5. SCHOFIELD, Emilie 2003 DAL 4:54.87 4:58.13 Q 655
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:46.19 37.38 250m: 3:05.38 42.66 350m: 4:23.70 35.22
100m: 1:08.81 36.88 200m: 2:22.72 36.53 300m: 3:48.48 43.10 400m: 4:58.13 34.43
6. BACCUS, Bianca 2012 PCSC 4:56.21 4:5850 Q 652
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:45.75 37.87 250m: 3:05.46 41.88 350m: 4:24.02 35.35
100m: 1:07.88 36.05 200m: 2:23.58 37.83 300m: 3:48.67 43.21 400m: 4:58.50 34.48
7. YAZEDJIAN, Elsa 2007 CAMO 4:52.84 4:58.80 Q 650
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:45.65 38.37 250m: 3:07.44 43.85 350m: 4:25.94 33.54
100m: 1:07.28 36.01 200m: 2:23.59 37.94 300m: 3:52.40 44.96 400m: 4:58.80 32.86
8. LAPIERRE, Justine 2007 PCSC 5:06.02 4:59.28 Q 647
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:48.43 37.88 250m: 3:07.30 42.07 350m: 4:25.24 35.36
100m: 1:10.55 37.40 200m: 2:25.23 36.80 300m: 3:49.88 42.58 400m: 4:59.28 34.04
9. DE MITRI, Kyah P 2008 KISU 4:54.58 5.0046 R 640
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:52.85 39.27 250m: 3:11.58 39.67 350m: 4:27.34 34.89
100m: 1:13.58 39.69 200m: 2:31.91 39.06 300m: 3:52.45 40.87 400m: 5:00.46 33.12
10. KARAGIANNIS, Maria-Theoni 2007 SAMAK 4:56.45 5:01.58 R 632
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:44.60 39.00 250m: 3:07.26 42.94 350m: 4:26.72 34.90
100m: 1:05.60 34.89 200m: 2:24.32 39.72 300m: 3:51.82 44.56 400m: 5:01.58 34.86
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